
Southlands Fabric & Sewing Centre 

26 Yampi Way 

 Willetton WA 6155 

Email helen@sewingperth.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph. 9259 4844 

“SEW” 
 

“Sew” It is almost February already and we are excited to share our new 

Terms Programme with you.  The Team at Southlands hopes that you had 

an enjoyable Christmas Break and safe New Years celebrations and we 

wish you a prosperous New Year filled with joyful learning and abundant 

opportunity.  All the favourite classes you have become accustomed to are 

still available and to fill in we have planned some great projects and new 

skills.  Each Term we will have a special guest to deliver a New Technique.  

This Term we have Yvonne Chapman, a renowned local Artist who has won 

many awards at all our shows as she has transformed her mixed media 

paintings to thread paintings.   

Included in 1st Term will be Yoko Sato latch hook design hand bag, the new 

Hand Quilter Ruler Club, Crochet, Macramé, Long Arm Quilting techniques, 

Mystery Quilt Block Of The Month and a 3 day UFO marathon 

 

HAPPY SEWING 
 

Helen & The Team    

And remember - Friendships Start With A Stitch  
 

Like Us On Facebook for daily/weekly updates     & 

@southlandsfabric 

  

If you are a sewing group – come along anytime and we will provide morning or afternoon 

tea and give you all 20% discount off your purchases.  Excluding sewing machines and 

Horn Cabinets.  Please phone to book in 9259 4844. 
 

Quilting – 2 Beautiful Options 
 

Computerised Machine Quilting  
 

1. Kwerki Quilting Michelle - 0418 949 320 
 

Michelle picks up and drops off from the shop and also works from home in Atwell.   
She offers a huge range of designs for your edge-to-edge quilting needs.   

Competitive prices and a great turn around leaves you with an easy decision to get those almost 

finished projects completed, quilted and ready for the presents that always seem to pop up.   

Our range of wide backs is unsurpassed in the metro area for choice and quality.   
 

Kwerki Quilting is now taking bookings from craft groups to have your quilts Quilted.  Free pickup and 
delivery from your craft group. Turn around is 4 weeks – Minimum 4 Quilts.  

 

2. Quilt Your Own – Yes that’s right you can just have a lesson on how to use the Longarm and 

then do your own Quilting – Bookings essential. 
 

http://www.sewingperth.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/SouthlandsFabricSewingCentre
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Dressmaking Classes 
 

Dressmaking Skill Building - 9.30am – 2.30pm - $40 per class 
Wed  30th January  

 

Toni will assist you today with the things you always avoid.  Like zips (who uses stick on Velcro haha) 

including invisible, buttonholes, blind hemming, rolled hems and using the overlocker and cover stitch 

machines. 

 

Dressmaking - 5 classes – 9.30am – 2.30pm Wednesdays - $40 per class 
 

Both Beginners and Advanced dressmakers can join Toni, either with structured lessons for beginners 

or advanced sewers can bring a pattern and let Toni show you all you need to know.  
 

Class 1   Class 2   Class 3 
Wed  6th February  Wed  13th March   Wed 1st May  

Wed 13th February  Wed 20th March   Wed  8th May 

Wed 20th February  Wed 27th March   Wed  15th May 

Wed  27th February  Wed  3rd April  Wed  22nd May 

Wed  6th March  Wed  10th April                  Wed  29th May  

 

Class 1 9.30am – 1pm $35 fortnightly classes 
Fri  8th February   Fri  10th May  

Fri  22nd February  Fri  24th May 

Fri 8th March  Fri  7th June 

Fri 22nd March   Fri  21st June 

Fri  12th April   Fri  5th July 

 

Tuesday Night Dressmaking - 5.30pm – 8.30pm - $30 per class 
 

In this class you can learn about – commercial patterns, fabric selection, interfacing, waistbands, 

zippers, collars, sleeves and buttonholes.  Throughout the each five weeks you can make whatever you 
desire.  Beginners welcome!   

      
5th February   12th March  30th April  

12th February  19th March  7th May 
19th February   26th March  14th May 

26th February   2nd April  21st May 

5th March  9th April  28th May 
 

Children Classes 
 

Book your daughter or son into a fun patchwork or dressmaking class,  
Let us teach them how to be creative on your sewing machine. 

 

Children’s Patchwork Classes – 3.30pm – 5.00pm - $15 per class 
Starts Wednesdays 6th February till end of Term 1   1st May till end of Term 2 

For ages 11 years + 10 classes   
Full payment before start of class for enrolment to be confirmed and position to be held. 

Great start for kids to learn all the basics of patchwork, hand sewing and general craft projects  

e.g. bags and cushions. You will need your own sewing machine – must be in good working order and 

your child must be able to use it properly.   
 

Children’s Dressmaking Classes – 3.30am – 5.00pm - $15 per class 
Starts Fridays  8th February till end of Term 1 3rd May till end of Term 2 

For ages 11 years + 10 classes 

Full payment before start of class for enrolment to be confirmed and position to be held. 

Stretch T-shirt, PJ, pants or shorts will be on the agenda. 

Please provide a sewing machine in good working order and the requirements list for chosen project.   

We will supply and teach them how to use an Overlocker.   
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Know Your Overlocker - $50 - 10am – 1.00pm 
Tues  26th March    Tues  14th May 

 

A perfect introduction to overlocking, learn maintenance, correct threading, tensions, cutting width, 

differential feed and starting/finishing neatly, turning corners and stitching curves.  Purchase voucher 

can be used towards the class cost.  

 

Machine Embroidery 
 

Machine Embroidery – 9.30am – 2.30pm - $40 per class 
 

Machine Embroidery classes will be held 1 Friday & 1 Tuesday each month  
Trish will be running the class, with a variety of new projects to enhance and expand your machine 

embroidery skills. All brands of embroidery machines are welcome. A great opportunity to even learn 

what your machine is capable of. 

Trish will teach digitizing if you have the relevant programs. 

 

Fri  1st February     Tues  12th February 
Fri 1st March    Tues 12th March 

Fri 5th April   Tues  16th April 

Fri  3rd May   Tues  28th May 

    

Hand Embroidery 
 

Hand Stitching Embroidery and/or Smocking - 9.30am – 12.30pm - $30 per class 
 

 Beginners welcome.  Make a journal of all your samples stitches or Andrea will guide you 
through the art of hand stitching - collect and learn different embellishment stitches to keep in 

your journal.  Some of the ladies are doing a specific project, on display in the shop which if you 

need something more challenging this is for you. 

 If you have always wanted to learn this beautiful art here is your opportunity.  Come and have a 
look at Roz’s work on display in the shop and be amazed.  Join to learn this ago old technique.  

 

 
Tues  5th February  Tues  5th March Tues 9th April Tues 7th May 

Tues  26th February   Tues 19th March Tues  30th April Tues  21st May 

 

Patchwork  
 

Southlands Sit and Sew Club Day - 9.30am – 2.30pm Every Monday - $25 
 

Bring your project to work on or complete that UFO that’s been sitting in the cupboard. 

Join in with the happy gathering of like-minded quilters.  A teacher will be working in the shop and is 

available to help out if required. 
 

Beginners Patchwork - 5 classes – 9.30am – 12.30pm – for 5 weeks @ $30 per class –  
UFO’s 9.30am – 2.30pm @ $35 per class – Thursdays 
 

Pauline will take you through the many techniques of a sampler quilt.  You can work at your own 

comfortable pace to complete 5 or 10 blocks taking you from basic piecing to more complex blocks, 

framing, sashing, cornerstones, borders and binding. 100’s of blocks to choose from. 
 
 

No patchwork or quilting experience necessary.  

A sewing machine in good working order essential 
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Block of the Month 
 

BOM with Denise 2 for 1 – 10am – 3pm $40 
 

Giant Japanese X + quilt with mystery quilt made from left over fabric. 
Denise’s “Hot Possum” has designed a fabulous new quilt.  You will be the first to see it and try it out 

using a combination of 12½” and 24” blocks from all your scraps for a fun filled Sunday of mix and 

match and laughter 

 

Sun 3rd February    Sun 7th April more dates to come 
Sun 3rd March  Sun  5th May 

 
Sewing Club Once a Month & Mystery BOM – 9.30am – 2.3pm $40 
 

Pauline is your mentor for this Workshop.  Several to choose from including a mystery (Mystery is by 

Chris Jurd of Pickled Fish fame).  All 1st blocks on display by end of January.  Beginners to Advances.  
Some ladies even daring Glacier Star.  Foundation pieced block by Judy Neimer. 
 

Tues 5th February    Tues  2nd April 

Tues  5th March  Tues  14th May 

 

Specialty Workshop 
 

Fripperies on a Tote - 9.30am – 2.30pm - $40 per class 
Tues  29th January  
 

A fun day to decorate your own tote which can carry a small project or all your hand sewing.  Wool 

textile, threads, beading and ribbon embroidery will be covered. 
 

Info Evening for 1st Semester 5.30pm – 7pm FREE 
Invitation Attached  

Thurs  31st January  

 

Quilting Using a Pounce Pad – 11am - 12.30pm $25 
Sat 2nd February 
 

This technique enables you to create a quilting design with the lines marked on your fabric using a 

chalk pounce pad.  It can be a whole design or a grid to work with.  Accurate and brushes off your 

project.  You can use for quilting on any machine. 
 

Go Cutter 6” Cube – 9.30am - 2.30pm - $40 
Sat 9th February 
 

Japanese fabrics have been used to create houses with a 6” block in the front of the house.  See how 
simple it is to make your blocks with the 6” Go Cutter Cube.  72 Blocks to choose from. 
 

Free to Raise Money – 10am - 2.30pm - FREE 
Sun 10th February Sun  14th April 

Sun  10th March  Sun  12th May 
 

If you are a group who makes projects for charity you are welcome to use our class room FREE of 
charge on these days.  Booking Essential. 
 

Gypsy Wife – $90 
Fri 15th Feb - 9.30am – 8.30pm – Sat 16th Feb 9.30am - 2.30pm  
 
This is the name of my favourite Jen Kingwell Quilt.  As it is so involved and we know you are all in a 

Hurry!!  We have planned this one over 17 hours.  How fabulous.  We will serve you a light dinner on 

Friday night to get you through.  Scraps or a planned colour range will work. 
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English Paper Piecing – 10am - 3pm - $35 
Sun 17th February  Sun  21st April  
Sun 17th March  Sun  19th May 
 

Community get together with Denise to finish what you have or start a new project.  Beginner welcome.  

Your imagination can take you anywhere creating whatever you fancy with these wonderful shapes 
 

Hand Crochet – 10am - 3pm – $35 
Sun  17th February  Sun  21st April 
Sun 17th March  Sun  19th May 
 

If you don’t fancy EPP why not learn how to crochet.  A new age old craze.  Traditional, new shopping 

bags or the edge around your favourite fussy cut daily.  All will be revealed. 
 

Twisted Bargello by Chris Timmins – 10am - 3pm – $40 per class 
Tues  19th February and Sun 24th February  
 

Once you learn the concept of the Bargello any design is achievable.  Systematic but easy.  You can 

make a wall hanging to Queen Size quilt with this pattern. 
 

Handi Quilter Ruler Club – 9.30am – 12.30pm - $25 
Sat 23rd February  Sat 20th April 
Sat  23rd March  Sat  18th May 
 

Handi Quilter release a new quilting ruler every month with fabulous new designs.  Use them on your 

Sweet 16 or Simply 16 or one of the other longarms for a custom quilt finish. 
 
 

The Dress – Laura Heine – 9.30am - 2.30pm - $40 
Sat 2nd March  
 

OMG this needs to be seen to be believed.  Collage applique at its best. 
 

Free Motion Quilting with Trish – 9.30am - 2.30pm - $40 
Sat 9th March   
 

Domestic Machiners come to life with Trish’s expert knowledge on this subject.  She will share the 

secrets on a sample that you can pin notes to. 
 

Yvonne Chapman – 9.30am - 5pm - $120 
Fri 15th March   
 

A big welcome to our guest thread painter Yvonne Chapman – Google her work if you haven’t seen her 
prize winning projects at the show and come along and learn her technique while following her design 

“Out of the Ashes” 
 

The Ultimate Carry All Bag/Bionic Bag – 9.00am – 3.30pm - $50 plus kits  
Sat 16th March  
 

Usually a 2 day class, condensed to help the busy people thirsty to sew a whole day and finish.  Open 

your bag of tricks to reveal an ironing board.  Great to take on your up and coming retreats.  If you 
don’t finish this project you’ll be able to pick another date to finish or you can finish at home. 
 

Labyrinth – 10am - 2.30pm - $75 both days 
Sun  24th March  Sun 31st March   
 

Your eyes will go out of focus while looking at this great project.  Intriguing, follow it to the centre and 

make a wish is the myth.  Watch how colour changes the whole concept. 
 

Table Runners – 9.30am - 2.30pm - $40 
Fri 29th March 
 

At least 8 different runners to choose from.  Great stash busters and always welcome gifts to give.  So 

make a few to have finished in the cupboard. 
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Groovy Boards – 11am - 12.30pm - $25 
Sat 30th March 
 

If you have a Longarm machine and you are struggling with designs then maybe consider this concept. 
 

Stripology & Mixology – 9.30am - 2.30pm - $40 
Sat 6th April 
 

Rulers:  How interesting that we buy these gadgets and then can’t remember what to do with them.  

This one is so versatile you won’t forget. 
 

Quilting Using a Laser – 11am - 12.30pm - $25 
Sat 13th April 
 

Long Arm Quilting using the laser for your design work. 
 

Free Motion Quilting Using Rulers – 9.30am - 2.30pm - $40 
Tues 23rd April 
 

Any rulers you have will suffice or we stock Westalee, Janome or Bernina rulers.  Use these all together 

for great patterns on your domestic machines.  

 
Finishing Quilts - 9.30am – 2.30pm - $40 per class 
Sat  27th April 
 

We all think a binding at the edge is all there is to do.  Wrong.  There are many edges and techniques 

and even how to join the binding correctly will be covered with Linda to give yourself some extra 

choices.  
 

Strip Tube Ruler – 10am - 2.30pm - $35 
Sun 28th April 
 

Watch this ruler make quick easy blocks. 
 

Sasher - 9.30am – 2.30pm - $40 per class 
Tues  30th April 
 

If you saw Pauline’s Sasher tools at the show, here is the place to buy them.  Trish will show you how 

to make the best use of these wonderful tools and transfer your learnings into a great quilt bag. 
 

The Versatile 9 Patch Block – 9.30am - 2.30pm - $40 
Sat 11th May 
 

If you thought the common old nine patch only created 9 squares, think again.  You’ll be surprised at 

what this humble block can be transformed into. 
 

Easy Cot Quilts – 10am - 2.30pm - $35 
Sun 26th May 
 

Try a cot quilt from a panel.  Easy!!  See how to make it not a single bed quilt or use 2 to upsize to a 

double.  Panels are not just a quick fix for a baby gift.   
 

CLASS BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS  

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE BOOKING A CLASS  
 

Requirements list will be handed out at bookings, please be sure to bring all your 

goodies to class. Your sewing machine must be in good working order for your class. 
 
Bookings will only be taken with full payment. 

Refunds will only be given if a class is cancelled. Classes will only be run if the 
minimum numbers of attendees are reached.  You can book and pay for classes over 

the phone or in person.   
 
We offer morning and afternoon tea with tea, coffee and cold water available.  


